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Abbott, Lynell C  
40502 Quarter Branch Rd 
Lovettsville, VA 20180-2140

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Lovettsville VA

09/22/2023 $47.00 $147.00

Adams, Betty  
6096 Keyser Rd 
Hume, VA 22639-1907

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Hume VA

09/28/2023 $500.00 $500.00

AFSCME 
1625 L St NW 
Washington, DC 20036-5665

1. 
2.Labor Union 
3.Washington DC

09/01/2023 $1,000.00 $2,596.00

Ambrose, Kathleen  
1189 Parker St 
# 151 
Upperville, VA 20184-1744

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Upperville VA

09/27/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Anver, Miriam  
PO Box 147 
Rectortown, VA 20140-0147

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Rectortown VA

09/18/2023 $50.00 $270.00

Armfield, Howard  
PO Box 3 
Middleburg, VA 20118-0003

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Middleburg VA

09/08/2023 $500.00 $600.00

Aronchik, Mark Alan 
1116 Penshurst Ln 
Penn Valley, PA 19072-1226

1.Hangley Aronchik 
2.Attorney 
3.Philadelphia PA

09/18/2023 $150.00 $150.00

Augenblick, Barbara  
2294 Leeds Manor Rd 
Markham, VA 22643-1704

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Markham VA

09/10/2023 $250.00 $550.00

Augenblick, David  
8455 Colesville Rd 
Ste 1025 
Silver Spring, MD 20910-3396

1.Neighborhood Sun 
2.Human Resources 
3.Silver Spring MD

09/28/2023 $100.00 $400.00

Backer, Ann  
7181 Smitten Farm Ln 
The Plains, VA 20198-1930

1.none 
2.not employed 
3.The Plains VA

09/18/2023 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Baggwill, Alice  
40997 Redwing Song Ln 
Lovettsville, VA 20180-2271

1.Self Employed 
2.Self Employed 
3.Lovettsville VA

09/07/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Baird, Ross  
410 W Main St 
Purcellville, VA 20132-3005

1.Blueprint Local 
2.CEO 
3.Purcellville VA

09/30/2023 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
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Baltimore Washington Construction 
11951 Freedom Dr 
Ste 310 
Reston, VA 20190-5686

1. 
2.Construction 
3.Reston VA

09/20/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Banse, Holland  
3905 Winona Ct 
Denver, CO 80212-2254

1.University of Virginia 
2.Student 
3.Charlottesville VA

09/30/2023 $100.00 $550.00

Bardsley, George  
35050 Paxson Rd 
Round Hill, VA 20141-2023

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Round Hill VA

09/08/2023 $30.00 $210.00

Bedford, Cricket  
1144 Delaplane Grade Rd 
Upperville, VA 20184-1729

1.Thomas & Talbot Estate Properties Inc. 
2.Realtor 
3.Middleburg VA

09/05/2023 $500.00 $750.00

Begeman, Sarah  
41 7Th Avenue Gdn 
Brooklyn, NY 11217

1.Education First 
2.Education Consultant 
3.Alexandria VA

09/22/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Beheim, Glenn  
18832 Tilden Rd 
Hiram, OH 44234-9649

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Hiram OH

09/05/2023 $1.00 $107.17

Bengtson, Brenda  
140 S Saint Paul St 
Hamilton, VA 20158-9531

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Hamilton VA

09/10/2023 $30.00 $320.00

Bengtson, Brenda  
140 S Saint Paul St 
Hamilton, VA 20158-9531

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Hamilton VA

09/19/2023 $50.00 $370.00

Bengtson, Brenda  
140 S Saint Paul St 
Hamilton, VA 20158-9531

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Hamilton VA

09/30/2023 $35.00 $405.00

Bennett, Leonard  
763 J Clyde Morris Blvd 
Ste 1A 
Newport News, VA 23601-1533

1.Consumer Litigation Associates 
2.Attorney 
3.Newport News VA

09/28/2023 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Benson, Perry  
2135 Naudain St 
Philadelphia, PA 19146-1218

1.Self Employed 
2.Self Employed 
3.Philadelphia PA

09/21/2023 $200.00 $200.00

Bishop, Jane  
2426 Stonehedge Rd 
The Plains, VA 20198-1602

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.The Plains VA

09/30/2023 $500.00 $5,500.00
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Blackstone, Franklin  
22987 Homestead Landing Ct 
Ashburn, VA 20148-1772

1.Blackstone Counsel 
2.Attorney 
3.Ashburn VA

09/28/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Bloom, John  
225 N Manchester St 
Arlington, VA 22203-1116

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Arlington VA

09/27/2023 $150.00 $150.00

Bonnie, Robert  
35187 Over Creek Ln 
Middleburg, VA 20117-3854

1.USDA 
2.Under Secretary 
3.Washington DC

09/16/2023 $500.00 $1,000.00

Boyle, Debra  
7702 88th Pl SE 
Mercer Island, WA 98040-5747

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Mercer Island WA

09/27/2023 $3.34 $3.34

Boyle, Debra  
7702 88th Pl SE 
Mercer Island, WA 98040-5747

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Mercer Island WA

09/30/2023 $100.00 $103.34

Brackett, Benjamin  
76 UNIT 2020 
DPO, AE 09817-0076

1.Vistant 
2.Program Mgt 
3.Washington DC

09/29/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Buckner, Susan  
804 Woodbine Ct 
Purcellville, VA 20132-6203

1.N/A 
2.Application Administrator 
3.Purcellville VA

09/12/2023 $250.00 $250.00

burns, jim  
PO Box 31053 
Middleburg, VA 20118

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Middleburg VA

09/26/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Busey, G. Brian  
3176 18th St N 
Arlington, VA 22201-5242

1.Morrison & Foerster 
2.attorney 
3.Arlington VA

09/27/2023 $50.00 $330.00

Butler, Landon  
2440 Rectortown Rd 
Upperville, VA 20184-1909

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Upperville VA

09/08/2023 $2,500.00 $5,700.00

Callahan, Patricia  
2755 Crenshaw Rd 
Marshall, VA 20115-3538

1.AKRE CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, LLC 
2.RETIRED 
3.Marshall VA

09/14/2023 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Canning, Annabelle  
9505 Wheelpump Ln 
Philadelphia, PA 19118-2627

1.Capitol Tax Partners 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington DC

09/14/2023 $250.00 $250.00
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Clark, Gail  
3383 Sage Rd 
Markham, VA 22643-1846

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Markham VA

09/28/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Clark, Stephen  
2 Boars Head Pl 
Ste 105 
Charlottesville, VA 22903-4683

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Reston VA

09/03/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Clayton, David  
9407 Raintree Rd 
Burke, VA 22015-1949

1.CFCG 
2.MD 
3.Fairfax VA

09/22/2023 $100.00 $150.00

Coale, Marianne  
PO Box 215 
Delaplane, VA 20144-0215

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Delaplane VA

09/20/2023 $30.00 $530.00

Coale, Marianne  
PO Box 215 
Delaplane, VA 20144-0215

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Delaplane VA

09/28/2023 $30.00 $560.00

Communications Workers of America COPE 
Account 
501 3rd St NW 
Washington, DC 20001-2760

1. 
2.Labor 
3.Washington DC

09/30/2023 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Croswell, Clyde  
994 Crums Church Rd 
Berryville, VA 22611-2408

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Berryville VA

09/30/2023 $30.00 $140.00

Daly, Barbara  
6160 Creekside Dr 
Flourtown, PA 19031-1407

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Flourtown PA

09/13/2023 $500.00 $500.00

DasGupta, Bhaskar  
851 S Morgan St 
Chicago, IL 60607-7042

1.UIC 
2.Professor 
3.Chicago IL

09/18/2023 $6.00 $94.00

DasGupta, Bhaskar  
851 S Morgan St 
Chicago, IL 60607-7042

1.UIC 
2.Professor 
3.Chicago IL

09/23/2023 $15.00 $109.00

Dees, Anna  
PO Box 173 
Middleburg, VA 20118-0173

1.MCKENNA & CUNEO 
2.RETIRED 
3.Middleburg VA

09/21/2023 $500.00 $1,100.00

DEGIVE, Josephine  
1402 Winchester Rd 
Delaplane, VA 20144-1728

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Delaplane VA

09/14/2023 $250.00 $1,500.00
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Delashmutt, Gayle  
40015 Oakhill Farm Rd 
Aldie, VA 20105-1934

1.SELF EMPLOYED 
2.RETIRED 
3.Aldie VA

09/07/2023 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Depasquale, Thomas  
7615 Southdown Rd 
Alexandria, VA 22308-1338

1.SELF EMPLOYED 
2.INVESTOR 
3.Alexandria VA

09/07/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Dettelbach, Pam and Brian  
145 N Coalter St 
Staunton, VA 24401-3659

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Staunton VA

09/01/2023 $100.00 $550.00

Dettelbach, Pam and Brian  
145 N Coalter St 
Staunton, VA 24401-3659

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Staunton VA

09/30/2023 $100.00 $650.00

Dickinson, James  
2464 S Nantucket Way 
Boise, ID 83706-5093

1.Ada County 
2.Attorney 
3.Boise ID

09/26/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Dietrich, Paul  
PO Box 400 
Upperville, VA 20185-0400

1.B. Riley Financial 
2.Investment Manager 
3.New York NY

09/27/2023 $500.00 $850.00

Dodderidge, Linda  
3978 Diane Rd 
Big Pine Key, FL 33043-6105

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Big Pine Key FL

09/20/2023 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Dougherty, Jennifer  
15067 Creek Point Ct 
Hillsboro, VA 20132-3751

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Hillsboro VA

09/20/2023 $250.00 $500.00

Dowdy, Paula  
5290 Glen Ora Ln 
The Plains, VA 20198-1629

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.The Plains VA

09/24/2023 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Downs, Bertis  
738 Cobb St 
Athens, GA 30606-2942

1.Me 
2.Attorney 
3.Athens GA

09/10/2023 $500.00 $6,500.00

Dungan, Thomas  
7152 Rock Hill Mill Rd 
The Plains, VA 20198-1908

1.MANAGEMENT CONCEPTS 
2.CEO 
3.Tysons VA

09/14/2023 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Dure, Davis  
202 W Hortter St 
Philadelphia, PA 19119-3101

1.Amtrak 
2.Planner 
3.Philadelphia PA

09/16/2023 $500.00 $500.00
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Dure, Davis  
202 W Hortter St 
Philadelphia, PA 19119-3101

1.Amtrak 
2.Planner 
3.Philadelphia PA

09/28/2023 $250.00 $750.00

Dworetzky, Joseph  
2629 Pierce St 
San Francisco, CA 94123-4630

1.bay city news 
2.writer 
3.Berkeley CA

09/29/2023 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Dworetzky, Lydia  
6425 California St 
San Francisco, CA 94121-1917

1.Podium 
2.Marketing 
3.San Francisco CA

09/23/2023 $250.00 $450.00

Easton, William  
PO Box 2490 
Purcellville, VA 20134-4490

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Purcellville VA

09/10/2023 $500.00 $1,450.00

Easton, William  
PO Box 2490 
Purcellville, VA 20134-4490

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Purcellville VA

09/29/2023 $100.00 $1,550.00

Ells, Margaret  
1285 Walton Rd 
Blue Bell, PA 19422-2136

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Blue Bell PA

09/05/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Emery, James  
5201 38th St NW 
Washington, DC 20015-1811

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Washington DC

09/16/2023 $500.00 $1,300.00

Evans, Thomas  
1717 R St NW 
Washington, DC 20009-2459

1.Self Employed 
2.Self Employed 
3.Washington DC

09/07/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Ewing, Raymond C 
35241 Prestwick Ct 
Round Hill, VA 20141-2504

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Round Hill VA

09/24/2023 $100.00 $300.00

Fechter, Linnea  
24851 Quimby Oaks Pl 
Aldie, VA 20105-2687

1.EquityPlus 
2.Investment Banking 
3.Aldie VA

09/08/2023 $10.00 $660.00

Fechter, Linnea  
24851 Quimby Oaks Pl 
Aldie, VA 20105-2687

1.EquityPlus 
2.Investment Banking 
3.Aldie VA

09/27/2023 $200.00 $860.00

Fillmore, Lauren A 
3919 Fiery Run Rd 
Linden, VA 22642-1829

1.NOT EMPLOYED 
2.NOT EMPLOYED 
3.Linden VA

09/19/2023 $100.00 $200.00
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Fout, Nina  
PO Box 1942 
Middleburg, VA 20118-1942

1.Nina Fout Landscape Design 
2.Landscape Design 
3.Middleburg VA

09/29/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Fox, John  
PO Box 1267 
Warrenton, VA 20188-1267

1.Society for Applied Learning Technology 
2.Executive Director 
3.Warrenton VA

09/14/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Francis, Felicity  
2 Hill Cir 
Round Hill, VA 20141-9435

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Round Hill VA

09/15/2023 $100.00 $175.00

Gallagher, Megan  
PO Box 367 
Middleburg, VA 20118-0367

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Middleburg VA

09/17/2023 $50.00 $550.00

Gallegos, Gabrielle  
3256 Fortune Mountain Rd 
Marshall, VA 20115-3324

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Marshall VA

09/29/2023 $250.00 $2,250.00

Galun, Joshua  
2836 Arizona Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20016-3415

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Washington DC

09/11/2023 $366.67 $366.67

Gemmer, Jim  
35650 Paxson Rd 
Purcellville, VA 20132-3836

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Purcellville VA

09/18/2023 $30.00 $1,090.00

Ghost Productions, Marley Dowling  
16 S Oakland Ave 
Ste 200 
Pasadena, CA 91101-2041

1.Ghost Productions 
2.writer 
3.Pasadena CA

09/10/2023 $1,000.00 $1,250.00

Gore, Darryl  
1422 E Duval St 
Philadelphia, PA 19138-1102

1.The Dennis Farm Land Trust 
2.Development VP 
3.Bala Cynwyd PA

09/10/2023 $150.00 $250.00

Graham, Wallace  
7218 Lord Barton Dr 
Fredericksbrg, VA 22407-7480

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fredericksburg VA

09/23/2023 $30.00 $105.00

Grayson, Cab  
1864 Blue Ridge Farm Rd 
Upperville, VA 20184-1906

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Upperville VA

09/26/2023 $250.00 $550.00

Grayson, W Cabell  
1864 Blue Ridge Farm Rd 
Upperville, VA 20184-1906

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Upperville VA

09/26/2023 $250.00 $250.00
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Green, Jon  
24963 First Harvest Ct 
Aldie, VA 20105-2249

1.HPE 
2.Manager 
3.Aldie VA

09/07/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Griffith, Gail  
20385 Beaverdam Bridge Rd 
Philomont, VA 20131

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Philomont VA

09/08/2023 $100.00 $400.00

Griffith, Gail  
20385 Beaverdam Bridge Rd 
Philomont, VA 20131

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Philomont VA

09/21/2023 $25.00 $425.00

Gumbin, Neal  
3732 Milestone Rd 
The Plains, VA 20198-2128

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.The Plains VA

09/26/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Hanes, Robin  
1709 E Market St 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-5825

1.RETIRED 
2.RETIRED 
3.Charlottesville VA

09/12/2023 $200.00 $200.00

Hangley, William  
226 W Rittenhouse Sq 
Apt 205 
Philadelphia, PA 19103-5738

1.Hangley Aronchick Segal Pudlin & Schiller 
2.lawyer 
3.Philadelphia PA

09/05/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Harris, Lucille  
PO Box 24 
Millwood, VA 22646-0024

1.Salterhill Antique Prints 
2.antique prints 
3.Millwood VA

09/29/2023 $100.00 $600.00

Hatcher, Jim  
PO Box 32 
Upperville, VA 20185-0032

1.Self Employed 
2.Self Employed 
3.Upperville VA

09/26/2023 $100.00 $200.00

Hawken, Wendell  
1982 Pyletown Rd 
Boyce, VA 22620-1751

1.self 
2.poet 
3.Boyce VA

09/15/2023 $100.00 $300.00

Hedges, Chuck  
38880 Dobbins Creek Ln 
Lovettsville, VA 20180-2757

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Hillsboro VA

09/14/2023 $200.00 $200.00

Herbert, Georgia  
PO Box 175 
The Plains, VA 20198-0175

1.GEORGIA H. HERBERT, P.C. 
2.LAWYER 
3.The Plains VA

09/19/2023 $500.00 $1,000.00

Herstek, Andrew  
344 Singleton Cir 
Warrenton, VA 20186-4320

1.AH NETWORKS, INC. 
2.PRESIDENT 
3.Warrenton VA

09/24/2023 $150.00 $700.00
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Higginson, Feroline  
PO Box 109 
Rectortown, VA 20140-0109

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Rectortown VA

09/10/2023 $30.00 $360.00

Hirshorn, ralph  
9509 Wheelpump Ln 
Philadelphia, PA 19118-2627

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Philadelphia PA

09/10/2023 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Hopkins, Paula  
1633 Overton Ln 
Pittsburgh, PA 15217-3507

1.self 
2.attorney 
3.Pittsburgh PA

09/26/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Horowitz, Robert  
514 4th St SE 
Apt 302 
Washington, DC 20003-4259

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Washington DC

09/08/2023 $200.00 $200.00

Houghton, Nina  
6 Latimer Rd 
Santa Monica, CA 90402-1024

1.Inverness Research 
2.researcher 
3.Santa Monica CA

09/29/2023 $2,000.00 $13,000.00

Howald, Robin  
10 Bay Street Lndg 
Apt 8E 
Staten Island, NY 10301-2533

1.The Rosen Law Firm 
2.Attorney 
3.New York NY

09/01/2023 $25.00 $105.00

Howell, Beth  
2826 Harview Ave 
Baltimore, MD 21234-7109

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Baltimore MD

09/13/2023 $30.00 $125.00

Howell, Beth  
2826 Harview Ave 
Baltimore, MD 21234-7109

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Baltimore MD

09/21/2023 $15.00 $140.00

Howell, John  
2826 Harview Ave 
Baltimore, MD 21234-7109

1.Long & Foster 
2.Real Estate 
3.Baltimore MD

09/24/2023 $50.00 $150.00

Hunston, Michael  
2550 Wasser Ter 
Herndon, VA 20171-6380

1.Airbus Americas 
2.Facilities 
3.Herndon VA

09/09/2023 $10.00 $30.00

Hunston, Michael  
2550 Wasser Ter 
Herndon, VA 20171-6380

1.Airbus Americas 
2.Facilities 
3.Herndon VA

09/20/2023 $100.00 $130.00

Hurter, Patricia  
PO Box 1960 
Middleburg, VA 20118-1960

1.Self Employed 
2.Self Employed 
3.Middleburg VA

09/19/2023 $500.00 $500.00
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Jackman, Paul  
3376 Chestnut Forks Rd 
Marshall, VA 20115-3322

1.DMS Architects 
2.designer 
3.Washington DC

09/19/2023 $25.00 $525.00

Jackman, Paul  
3376 Chestnut Forks Rd 
Marshall, VA 20115-3322

1.DMS Architects 
2.designer 
3.Washington DC

09/27/2023 $100.00 $625.00

Jackson, Johanna  
9 Ayr St NW 
Leesburg, VA 20176-2609

1.Loudoun County 
2.Manager 
3.Leesburg VA

09/23/2023 $100.00 $200.00

James, Hoecker  
P0 
Box 1780 
Middleburg, VA 20118

1.Self 
2.Attorney 
3.Middleburg VA

09/30/2023 $500.00 $700.00

Jensen, Anne  
490 E Abington Ave 
Philadelphia, PA 19118-2907

1.Cross Culture Research LLC 
2.consultant 
3.Philadelphia PA

09/05/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Jessee, Glenn  
PO Box 1 
Waterford, VA 20197-0001

1.Int. Finance Corp 
2.Lawyer 
3.Washington DC

09/11/2023 $100.00 $150.00

Johnson, Julia  
7001 East Ave 
Chevy Chase, MD 20815-6015

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Chevy Chase MD

09/18/2023 $100.00 $200.00

Jullien, Anna  
24600 James Monroe Hwy 
Aldie, VA 20105-2740

1.Hunatek 
2.Executive 
3.Aldie VA

09/08/2023 $300.00 $400.00

Kansteiner, Walter  
21980 Quaker Ln 
Middleburg, VA 20117-3947

1.Self 
2.Businessman 
3.Middleburg VA

09/29/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Kapp, Courtney  
160 Rock Hill Rd 
Bala Cynwyd, PA 19004-2144

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Bala Cynwyd PA

09/14/2023 $150.00 $150.00

Kapp, steve  
429 W Chestnut Hill Ave 
Philadelphia, PA 19118-3711

1.Maverick Capital 
2.Portfolio Manager 
3.Conshohocken PA

09/14/2023 $150.00 $150.00

Kathy Tran for Delegate 
7904 Springfield Village Dr 
Springfield, VA 22152-3434

1. 
2.Political Organization 
3.Springfield VA

09/21/2023 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
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Keenan, Florence  
PO Box 312 
Rectortown, VA 20140-0312

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Rectortown VA

09/14/2023 $500.00 $1,100.00

Kelso, Richard  
1070 Old Bridge Rd 
Amissville, VA 20106-2146

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.Amissville VA

09/08/2023 $50.00 $245.00

Kelso, Richard  
1070 Old Bridge Rd 
Amissville, VA 20106-2146

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.Amissville VA

09/26/2023 $50.00 $295.00

Kelso, Richard  
1070 Old Bridge Rd 
Amissville, VA 20106-2146

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.Amissville VA

09/30/2023 $6.00 $301.00

Kyle, Louis  
8009 Navajo St 
Philadelphia, PA 19118-3926

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Philadelphia PA

09/12/2023 $150.00 $250.00

Laverriere, Kenneth  
15950 Waterford Crest Pl 
Paeonian Springs, VA 20129-1870

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Paeonian Springs VA

09/18/2023 $500.00 $2,457.00

Laymon, Paul  
101 N Carolina Ave SE 
Apt 108 
Washington, DC 20003-1842

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Washington DC

09/11/2023 $200.00 $200.00

Leach, Richard  
3226 N St NW 
Apt 3 
Washington, DC 20007-2831

1.Richard Leach 
2.CEO 
3.Marshall VA

09/09/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Lee, David  
1209 Wisteria Dr 
Malvern, PA 19355-9736

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Malvern PA

09/06/2023 $200.00 $200.00

Lee, David  
1209 Wisteria Dr 
Malvern, PA 19355-9736

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Malvern PA

09/28/2023 $250.00 $450.00

Looney, Gregg  
20148 Unison Rd 
Round Hill, VA 20141-1838

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Round Hill VA

09/20/2023 $500.00 $500.00

MacDonnell, John  
19597 Ebenezer Church Rd 
Round Hill, VA 20141-1906

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Round Hill VA

09/19/2023 $200.00 $400.00
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Markus, Sandra  
21063 Trappe Rd 
Upperville, VA 20184-3015

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Upperville VA

09/08/2023 $50.00 $150.00

Marquis, Susan  
3828 9th St S 
Arlington, VA 22204-1530

1.RAND Corporation 
2.Dean 
3.Arlington VA

09/18/2023 $100.00 $200.00

Mattingly, Bonnie  
5900 Fort Dr 
Centreville, VA 20121-2477

1.JWebb Inc 
2.Executive 
3.Centreville VA

09/27/2023 $100.00 $600.00

McNeil, Oscar  
15768 Brookhill Ct 
Waterford, VA 20197-1046

1.Retired 
2.Project Manager 
3.Waterford VA

09/07/2023 $250.00 $500.00

McNeil, Oscar  
15768 Brookhill Ct 
Waterford, VA 20197-1046

1.Retired 
2.Project Manager 
3.Waterford VA

09/19/2023 $50.00 $550.00

Means, Howard  
PO Box 7 
Millwood, VA 22646-0007

1.self 
2.writer 
3.Millwood VA

09/05/2023 $100.00 $200.00

MEIGS, MARK  
1600 Arch St 
Apt 1420 
Philadelphia, PA 19103-2023

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Philadelphia PA

09/16/2023 $1,000.00 $1,550.00

Miller, Ellin  
11279 Old Harbour Rd 
North Palm Beach, FL 33408-3419

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.North Palm Beach FL

09/05/2023 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Millington, Jeff  
9079 John S Mosby Hwy 
Upperville, VA 20184-1719

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Upperville VA

09/14/2023 $200.00 $200.00

Morency, Jeanne  
2329 Landmark School Rd 
The Plains, VA 20198-1738

1.SELF 
2.INVESTOR 
3.The Plains VA

09/24/2023 $1,000.00 $3,000.00

Morency, Michael  
2329 Landmark School Rd 
The Plains, VA 20198-1738

1.RETIRED 
2.FARMER 
3.The Plains VA

09/24/2023 $1,000.00 $3,000.00

Murphy, Daniel  
PO Box 1242 
Middleburg, VA 20118-1242

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Middleburg VA

09/15/2023 $250.00 $700.00
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Murray, Muriel  
2325 Hanover Ave 
Richmond, VA 23220-3403

1.Cabinetry & Construction Inc. 
2.small business owner 
3.Richmond VA

09/30/2023 $50.00 $150.00

Newton, Bob  
23332 Dover Rd 
Middleburg, VA 20117-3516

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Middleburg VA

09/11/2023 $100.00 $500.00

Nova Labor Federation AFL-CIO 
PO Box 565 
Annandale, VA 22003-0565

1. 
2.Labor 
3.Annandale VA

09/29/2023 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Nuss, Hayes  
3525 Chestnut Forks Rd 
Marshall, VA 20115-3321

1.Composite Capital Partners 
2.Finance 
3.Washington DC

09/21/2023 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Ogilvie, Nigel  
5532 Merry Oaks Rd 
The Plains, VA 20198-9725

1.THE FEDERAL RESERVE BOARD 
2.FINANCIAL ANALYST 
3.The Plains VA

09/14/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Ogilvie, Nigel  
5532 Merry Oaks Rd 
The Plains, VA 20198-9725

1.THE FEDERAL RESERVE BOARD 
2.FINANCIAL ANALYST 
3.The Plains VA

09/24/2023 $250.00 $500.00

Ohrstrom, George  
PO Box 1000 
Berryville, VA 22611-8100

1.Larkspur Services 
2.Consultant 
3.Berryville VA

09/06/2023 $500.00 $1,000.00

Page, Rodney  
1610 Greenbriar Ct 
Reston, VA 20190-4417

1.Bryan Cave Leighton Paisner LLP 
2.Lawyer 
3.Washington DC

09/03/2023 $50.00 $150.00

Page, Rodney  
1610 Greenbriar Ct 
Reston, VA 20190-4417

1.Bryan Cave Leighton Paisner LLP 
2.Lawyer 
3.Washington DC

09/25/2023 $100.00 $250.00

Pantzer, Larry  
25700 Success Dr 
Aldie, VA 20105-5831

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Aldie VA

09/30/2023 $100.00 $825.00

Parker, Betsee  
HUNTLAND FARM 
Middleburg, VA 20118

1.Self 
2.Clergy 
3.Middleburg VA

09/13/2023 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Parks, John Randolph  
6170 Rock Hill Mill Rd 
The Plains, VA 20198-1841

1.Walker Jones 
2.Attorney 
3.Warrenton VA

09/18/2023 $250.00 $250.00
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Parks, John Randolph  
6170 Rock Hill Mill Rd 
The Plains, VA 20198-1841

1.Walker Jones 
2.Attorney 
3.Warrenton VA

09/29/2023 $75.00 $325.00

Pendley, Dee  
13201 Hazegrov Farm Ln 
Linden, VA 22642-1706

1.none 
2.not employed 
3.Linden VA

09/14/2023 $500.00 $1,450.00

Pendley, Dee  
13201 Hazegrov Farm Ln 
Linden, VA 22642-1706

1.none 
2.not employed 
3.Linden VA

09/27/2023 $250.00 $1,700.00

Potucek, Guy  
40936 Blossom Glade Dr 
Aldie, VA 20105-5827

1.Azure Summit Technology 
2.Engineer 
3.Fairfax VA

09/16/2023 $50.00 $425.00

Principi, Debra  
28613 Lois Ln 
Easton, MD 21601-8445

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Easton MD

09/28/2023 $100.00 $200.00

Pudlin, David  
318 Millbank Rd 
Bryn Mawr, PA 19010-2930

1.Hangley Aronchick Segal Pudlin & Schiller 
2.Attorney 
3.Philadelphia PA

09/05/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Richardson, John  
10470 Pleasant Vale Rd 
Delaplane, VA 20144-1815

1.Self 
2.Lawyer 
3.Delaplane VA

09/16/2023 $500.00 $2,030.00

Riddleberger, Eric  
2954 Rectortown Rd 
Marshall, VA 20115-3555

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Marshall VA

09/07/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Ross, John  
PO Box 938 
Middleburg, VA 20118-0938

1.Self 
2.Writer 
3.Middleburg VA

09/03/2023 $100.00 $100.00

Ross, John  
PO Box 938 
Middleburg, VA 20118-0938

1.Self 
2.Writer 
3.Middleburg VA

09/30/2023 $100.00 $200.00

Sayles, Lynne  
20051 Ebenezer Church Rd 
Bluemont, VA 20135-2101

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Bluemont VA

09/30/2023 $100.00 $200.00

Schaufeld, Karen  
PO Box 6266 
Leesburg, VA 20178-7440

1.AART 
2.Non profit executive 
3.Leesburg VA

09/29/2023 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
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Secure Progress 
PO Box 7267 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039-7267

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Fairfax Station VA

09/29/2023 $2,000.00 $5,125.00

Selbo, Keith  
178 Main St 
Warrenton, VA 20186-3336

1.None 
2.Ret. 
3.Warrenton VA

09/25/2023 $50.00 $150.00

Shelly, Carol  
70 W Oakland Ave 
Ste 208 
Doylestown, PA 18901-4214

1.Shelly Law Offices LLC 
2.Attorney 
3.Doylestown PA

09/06/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Sherman, John  
658 Federal St 
Paris, VA 20130-1606

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Paris VA

09/22/2023 $500.00 $750.00

Shick, Bunny  
23631 Havelock Walk Ter 
Ashburn, VA 20148-1846

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

09/01/2023 $100.00 $200.00

Sitarchuk, Eric  
324 Delancey St 
Philadelphia, PA 19106-4209

1.Morgan Lewis 
2.Lawyer 
3.Philadelphia PA

09/10/2023 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Slater, Bucky  
PO Box 238 
Upperville, VA 20185-0238

1.Mildred. F Slater Attorneys at Law 
2.Attorney 
3.Upperville VA

09/09/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Slook, Alicia  
19095 Loudoun Orchard Rd 
Leesburg, VA 20175-6852

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Leesburg VA

09/07/2023 $100.00 $200.00

Smart, Mary K.  
208 Kersey Ln 
Boyce, VA 22620-2917

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Boyce VA

09/27/2023 $100.00 $200.00

Solomon, Michael  
1933 Rockingham St 
Mclean, VA 22101-4923

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Mclean VA

09/01/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Stuhrke, Marjorie  
9574 Lagersfield Cir 
Vienna, VA 22181-6176

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Vienna VA

09/22/2023 $10.00 $1,038.00

Summers, john  
2322 Pine St 
Philadelphia, PA 19103-6415

1.Hangley Aronchick 
2.Attorney 
3.Philadelphia PA

09/06/2023 $250.00 $250.00

15 of 30



Banse for HD30 (CC-23-00352) Reporting Period: 09/01/2023 Through: 09/30/2023
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Sussman, William  
240 W 75th St 
Apt 8A 
New York, NY 10023-1725

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York NY

09/22/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Sussman, William  
240 W 75th St 
Apt 8A 
New York, NY 10023-1725

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York NY

09/25/2023 $100.00 $350.00

Tamres, Shelley  
108 Willow Pl 
Sterling, VA 20164-1625

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sterling VA

09/05/2023 $25.00 $125.00

Taylor, Heather  
6432 Old Goose Creek Rd 
Middleburg, VA 20117-5327

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Middleburg VA

09/22/2023 $50.00 $750.00

The Diogenes PAC of Virginia 
The Diogenese Pac Of Virginia 
Leesburg, VA 20175

1. 
2.Political Organization 
3.Leesburg VA

09/20/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Thomas, Elizabeth  
17677 Raven Rocks Rd 
Bluemont, VA 20135-1716

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Bluemont VA

09/24/2023 $500.00 $5,500.00

Thorpe, Mary  
3804 Hawthorne Ave 
Richmond, VA 23222-1040

1.Christ and Grace Episcopal Church 
2.Clergy/ Interim Rector 
3.Petersburg VA

09/05/2023 $50.00 $50.00

Thorpe, Mary  
3804 Hawthorne Ave 
Richmond, VA 23222-1040

1.Christ and Grace Episcopal Church 
2.Clergy/ Interim Rector 
3.Petersburg VA

09/18/2023 $30.00 $80.00

Thorpe, Mary  
3804 Hawthorne Ave 
Richmond, VA 23222-1040

1.Christ and Grace Episcopal Church 
2.Clergy/ Interim Rector 
3.Petersburg VA

09/27/2023 $30.00 $110.00

Thurman, Katie  
2303 Camino Alto 
Austin, TX 78746-2404

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Austin TX

09/24/2023 $50.00 $150.00

Tiffany, Bertha  
13720 Barnhouse Pl 
Leesburg, VA 20176-5463

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Leesburg VA

09/18/2023 $200.00 $900.00

Velez-Duran, Marcos  
3191 Landmark Rd The Plns 
The Plains, VA 20198

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.The Plains VA

09/30/2023 $250.00 $500.00
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Viets, Richard  
7433 Oak Grove Rd 
Marshall, VA 20115-3617

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Marshall VA

09/30/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia AFL-CIO 
5400 Glenside Dr 
Ste E 
Richmond, VA 23228-3996

1. 
2.Labor 
3.Richmond VA

09/18/2023 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Chapter Sierra Club PAC 
100 W Franklin St 
Richmond, VA 23220-5048

1. 
2.Environmental Organization 
3.Richmond VA

09/12/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

1. 
2.Democratic Committee 
3.Richmond VA

09/08/2023 $20,000.00 $94,666.83

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

1. 
2.Democratic Committee 
3.Richmond VA

09/15/2023 $10,000.00 $104,666.83

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

1. 
2.Democratic Committee 
3.Richmond VA

09/22/2023 $25,000.00 $129,666.83

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

1. 
2.Democratic Committee 
3.Richmond VA

09/29/2023 $35,000.00 $164,666.83

Vos, Patricia  
3620 Double J Ln 
Delaplane, VA 20144-2164

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Delaplane VA

09/30/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Ward, Julia &amp; Christopher  
109 W Mermaid Ln 
Philadelphia, PA 19118-4025

1.Facility Specialists LLC 
2.partner 
3.Philadelphia PA

09/16/2023 $500.00 $500.00

ward, mary  
PO Box 825 
Shelter Island, NY 11964-0825

1.eastend architecture 
2.architect 
3.Shelter Island NY

09/14/2023 $500.00 $2,000.00

Watson, Nicole  
2635 Burrland Ln 
The Plains, VA 20198-2056

1.VANCE 
2.VP MARKETING 
3.The Plains VA

09/29/2023 $200.00 $200.00

Wavra, Rob  
15731 Elsie Virginia Pl 
Waterford, VA 20197-1068

1.McKinsey & Company 
2.Consultant 
3.Washington DC

09/15/2023 $500.00 $500.00

17 of 30



Banse for HD30 (CC-23-00352) Reporting Period: 09/01/2023 Through: 09/30/2023
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Weck, Peter  
PO Box 270 
Middleburg, VA 20118-0270

1.StoryJumper 
2.Software Engineer 
3.Palo Alto CA

09/05/2023 $500.00 $500.00

Wexton for Congress 
PO Box 650550 
Sterling, VA 20165-0550

1. 
2.Political Organization 
3.Sterling VA

09/30/2023 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Whittlesey, Brent  
PO Box 531489 
Los Angeles, CA 90053-1489

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Los Angeles CA

09/07/2023 $100.00 $350.00

Williams, Bonnie  
2916 Russell Rd 
Alexandria, VA 22305-1716

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alexandria VA

09/11/2023 $20.00 $90.00

Williams, Bonnie  
2916 Russell Rd 
Alexandria, VA 22305-1716

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alexandria VA

09/28/2023 $20.00 $110.00

Win Virginia 
198 Van Buren St 
Ste 100 
Herndon, VA 20170-5338

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Herndon VA

09/12/2023 $12,500.00 $21,000.00

Win Virginia 
198 Van Buren St 
Ste 100 
Herndon, VA 20170-5338

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Herndon VA

09/26/2023 $4,000.00 $25,000.00

Yermakov, Michael  
PO Box 641 
Upperville, VA 20185-0641

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Upperville VA

09/22/2023 $250.00 $250.00

Zuckerman, Michael  
20300 Woodtrail Rd 
Round Hill, VA 20141-1834

1.GEORGE WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY 
2.LECTURER 
3.Round Hill VA

09/13/2023 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Total This Period $204,070.01
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Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Day, Henry  
PO Box 1096 
Warrenton, VA 20188-1096

1. HANK LAW 
2. LAWYER 
3. Warrenton VA 
4. Fundraiser costs 
5. ActualCost

09/14/2023 $1,368.37 $1,368.37

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

1.  
2. Political Organization 
3. Richmond VA 
4. postage 
5. FairMarketValue

09/11/2023 $7,999.50 $42,585.75

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

1.  
2. Political Organization 
3. Richmond VA 
4. postage 
5. FairMarketValue

09/12/2023 $8,429.46 $51,015.21

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

1.  
2. Political Organization 
3. Richmond VA 
4. postage 
5. FairMarketValue

09/13/2023 $12,688.79 $63,704.00

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

1.  
2. Political Organization 
3. Richmond VA 
4. postage 
5. FairMarketValue

09/14/2023 $8,126.08 $71,830.08

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

1.  
2. Political Organization 
3. Richmond VA 
4. staff 9/1-9/15 
5. FairMarketValue

09/15/2023 $8,318.21 $80,148.29

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

1.  
2. Political Organization 
3. Richmond VA 
4. postage 
5. FairMarketValue

09/20/2023 $11,075.67 $91,223.96

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

1.  
2. Political Organization 
3. Richmond VA 
4. postage 
5. FairMarketValue

09/26/2023 $10,426.38 $114,261.74

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

1.  
2. Political Organization 
3. Richmond VA 
4. postage 
5. FairMarketValue

09/26/2023 $12,611.40 $114,261.74

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

1.  
2. Political Organization 
3. Richmond VA 
4. postage 
5. FairMarketValue

09/27/2023 $11,744.40 $126,006.14

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

1.  
2. Political Organization 
3. Richmond VA 
4. staff 9/16-9/30 
5. FairMarketValue

09/30/2023 $8,860.47 $134,866.61
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Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

1.  
2. Democratic Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. CM salary 
5. FairMarketValue

09/30/2023 $6,365.59 $171,032.42

Virginia Latino Caucus 
PO Box 49 
Richmond, VA 23218-0049

1.  
2. Political Caucus 
3. Richmond VA 
4. digital 
5. FairMarketValue

09/29/2023 $1,558.88 $1,558.88

Total This Period $109,573.20
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Schedule C: Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures 
and Rebates 
 
Full Name and Address of Payer

Reason/Type of Payment Date Received Payment 
Amount

Marty for Delegate 
704 Bellview Ct NE 
Leesburg, VA 20176-4932

rent/utilities 09/29/2023 $835.17

Total This Period $835.17
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

campaign services Robert 
Banse 09/01/2023 $25,600.00

ActBlue LLC 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue fee Robert 
Banse 09/03/2023 $54.96

NGP VAN 
655 15th St NW 
Ste 650 
Washington, DC 20005-5738

monthly fee Robert 
Banse 09/05/2023 $320.00

Staples 
9480 Main St 
Fairfax, VA 22031-4032

Office supplies Robert 
Banse 09/05/2023 $24.37

The Home Depot 
280 Fort Evans Rd NE 
Leesburg, VA 20176-4497

Sign materials Robert 
Banse 09/05/2023 $249.69

Ethos Campaigns 
508 Madison St 
Apt 6 
Nashville, TN 37208-2647

digital buy Robert 
Banse 09/06/2023 $23,137.00

Grassroots Analytics 
806 7th St NW 
Washington, DC 20001-3868

monthly fee Robert 
Banse 09/06/2023 $500.00

Gusto Payroll Calculators 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

payroll processing fee Robert 
Banse 09/06/2023 $52.00

Switchboard 
PO Box 33485 
Washington, DC 20033-0485

paid texting Robert 
Banse 09/06/2023 $225.83

United States Postal Service 
25 Catoctin Cir SE 
Leesburg, VA 20175-3625

stamps Robert 
Banse 09/06/2023 $26.40

Sage Media 
1322 G St SE 
Washington, DC 20003-3021

cable buy Robert 
Banse 09/07/2023 $44,582.96

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

campaign services Robert 
Banse 09/08/2023 $8,200.00

ActBlue LLC 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue fee Robert 
Banse 09/10/2023 $658.57
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

7-Eleven 
502 S King St 
Leesburg, VA 20175-3904

waters Robert 
Banse 09/11/2023 $7.06

GenVoter LLC 
19309 Winmeade Dr 
Ste 800 
Lansdowne, VA 20176-6507

event admission Robert 
Banse 09/11/2023 $250.00

Staples 
9480 Main St 
Fairfax, VA 22031-4032

printer ink Robert 
Banse 09/11/2023 $89.03

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

campaign services Robert 
Banse 09/13/2023 $21,500.00

Gusto Payroll Calculators 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

finance director pay tax Robert 
Banse 09/14/2023 $656.64

Gusto Payroll Calculators 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Finance director pay tax Robert 
Banse 09/14/2023 $2,169.17

Sage Media 
1322 G St SE 
Washington, DC 20003-3021

cable buy Robert 
Banse 09/15/2023 $41,699.65

Stanley, Sarah  
14 Saint Andrews Pl 
Apt 1 
Brooklyn, NY 11216-6234

consultant travel expenses Robert 
Banse 09/15/2023 $708.53

ActBlue LLC 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue fee Robert 
Banse 09/17/2023 $418.86

Staples 
9480 Main St 
Fairfax, VA 22031-4032

canvass supplies Robert 
Banse 09/18/2023 $8.26

Staples 
9480 Main St 
Fairfax, VA 22031-4032

canvass supplies Robert 
Banse 09/18/2023 $28.59

United States Postal Service 
25 Catoctin Cir SE 
Leesburg, VA 20175-3625

stamps Robert 
Banse 09/18/2023 $66.00

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

CM salary Robert 
Banse 09/18/2023 $2,916.67
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

campaign services Robert 
Banse 09/18/2023 $8,300.00

Ethos Campaigns 
508 Madison St 
Apt 6 
Nashville, TN 37208-2647

Digital buy Robert 
Banse 09/19/2023 $28,009.00

Pingdex 
6800 Montour Dr 
Falls Church, VA 22043-1744

Monthly software fee Robert 
Banse 09/20/2023 $200.00

Sena Kozar Strageties 
3723 Jenifer St NW 
Washington, DC 20015-1805

Media production costs Robert 
Banse 09/20/2023 $6,756.75

Loudoun Times Mirror 
108 Church St SE 
Leesburg, VA 20175-3045

monthly subscription fee Robert 
Banse 09/21/2023 $7.99

Sage Media 
1322 G St SE 
Washington, DC 20003-3021

Cable buy Robert 
Banse 09/21/2023 $41,538.39

Sena Kozar Strageties 
3723 Jenifer St NW 
Washington, DC 20015-1805

Media production costs Robert 
Banse 09/21/2023 $13,889.96

Truist Bank 
202 W Washington St 
Middleburg, VA 20117

Service charges Robert 
Banse 09/21/2023 $168.00

ActBlue LLC 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue fee Robert 
Banse 09/24/2023 $479.96

Dominion Energy 
3072 Centreville Rd 
Herndon, VA 20171-3715

Office utilities Robert 
Banse 09/25/2023 $405.42

Speakman, Katherine  
25 1st St SE 
Leesburg, VA 20175-3935

Office rent Robert 
Banse 09/25/2023 $2,100.00

U Printing 
10930 Santa Monica Blvd 
Los Angeles, CA 90025-4539

Sticker printing Robert 
Banse 09/25/2023 $82.22

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

Campaign services Robert 
Banse 09/25/2023 $11,300.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Gusto Payroll Calculators 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

intern pay tax Robert 
Banse 09/26/2023 $188.79

Gusto Payroll Calculators 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

intern pay Robert 
Banse 09/26/2023 $808.23

Gusto Payroll Calculators 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Finance director pay Robert 
Banse 09/28/2023 $656.66

Gusto Payroll Calculators 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Finance director pay Robert 
Banse 09/28/2023 $2,169.16

Christ Church Millwood 
809 Bishop Meade Rd 
Millwood, VA 22646

Space rental Robert 
Banse 09/29/2023 $500.00

Pressable WP Hosting 
PO Box 959 
San Antonio, TX 78294-0959

website hosting Robert 
Banse 09/29/2023 $45.00

Sage Media 
1322 G St SE 
Washington, DC 20003-3021

Cable buy Robert 
Banse 09/29/2023 $44,762.84

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

Campaign services Robert 
Banse 09/29/2023 $35,500.00

ActBlue LLC 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue fee Robert 
Banse 09/30/2023 $1,254.19

Total This Period $373,272.80
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No Schedule E-1 results to display.

26 of 30



Banse for HD30 (CC-23-00352) Reporting Period: 09/01/2023 Through: 09/30/2023
Page:                          

No Schedule E-2 results to display.
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 183 $204,070.01

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 4 $109,573.20

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 335 $9,641.75

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 522 $323,284.96

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $835.17

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $109,573.20

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $373,272.80

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $482,846.00

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $370,256.44

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $323,284.96

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$835.17

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $324,120.13

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $694,376.57

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$482,846.00

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $482,846.00

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $211,530.57

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $592,594.17

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $324,120.13

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $916,714.30

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $916,714.30

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $222,337.73

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$482,846.00

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $705,183.73

29. Ending Balance $211,530.57
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